

Economic Commission for Europe

Inland Transport Committee

Working Party on the Transport of Dangerous Goods

Ninety-fifth session

Geneva, 4–8 November 2013

Item 5 of the provisional agenda

Work of the RID/ADR/ADN Joint Meeting

29 October 2013

**Corrigendum to the consolidated list of amendments adopted
by the Joint Meeting and by the Working Party during the
biennium**

Note by the secretariat

1. Chapter 1.6, 1.6.1.28

For the purposes of special provisions TA 4 and TT 9 of 6.8.4 read the purposes of 1.8.6.8, 6.2.2.11, 6.2.3.6.1, special provisions TA 4 and TT 9 of 6.8.4

2. Chapter 2.1, 2.1.3.10 (Correction also applies to the French text)

Delete the amendment “2.1.3.10 Delete the last column of the Table.”

NOTE: Refer to paras 61 and 62 of ECE/TRANS/WP.15/AC.1/132

3. Chapter 2.2, 2.2.7.2.4.1.3 (b) (ii)

For Table 2.7.2.2.1 read Table 2.2.7.2.2.1

4. Chapter 2.2, 2.2.7.2.4.1.3 (d)

Delete the amendment “2.2.7.2.4.1.3 (d) Replace “Table 2.2.7.2.4.1.2” by “Table 2.7.2.4.1.2”.”

5. Chapter 3.3, special provision 583, in the heading (Correction also applies to the French text)

Delete indicated by the letter R